Last Name

Boyd
Howe
TBD
Martenson

First Name

Carina
David
TBD
Kyle

Job Title

Treasurer

PW Director
Administrator
PW Laborer

Wages

$88,000.00
$88,720.00
$120,000.00
$57,075.20

Village of Poplar Grove
Compensation for Full Time Employees Greater Than $75,000
Budget For FY2025

Fica & Medicare

$6,732.00
$6,787.08
$9,180.00
$4,366.25

IMRF

$3,924.80
$3,956.91
$5,352.00
$2,545.55

Health Insurance

$11,689.20

$33,314.28
T8D

$33,314.28

Insurance W/H

($2,104.18)
($5,996.64)
TBD

($5,996.64)

Total

$108,241.82
$126,781.63
$134,532.00

$91,304.64

Vacation Hours

TBD

120
120

120

Sick Hours

56
56
56
56



