Village of Poplar Grove Compensation for Full Time Employees Greater Than \$75,000 Budget For FY2025

Last Name	First Name	Job Title	Wages	Fica & Medicare	IMRF	Health Insurance	Insurance W/H	Total	Vacation Hours	Sick Hours
Boyd Howe	Carina David	Treasurer PW Director	\$88,000.00 \$88,720.00	\$6,732.00 \$6,787.08	\$3,924.80 \$3,956.91	\$11,689.20 \$33.314.28	(\$2,104.18) (\$5,996.64)	\$108,241.82	120	56
TBD	TBD	Administrator	\$120,000.00	\$9,180.00	\$5,352.00	. ,	*** *** ***	\$126,781.63	120	56
Martenson	Kyle	PW Laborer				TBD	TBD	\$134,532.00	TBD	56
riditelistili	Kyte	PVV Laborer	\$57,075.20	\$4,366.25	\$2,545.55	\$33,314.28	(\$5,996.64)	\$91,304.64	120	56